
28

Number of Shareholdings Total number
shareholders From To of shares held

Incorporation No. K-206/5831
CUIN Registration No. 0007464

Pattern of Holding of Shares
held by the shareholders as at June 30, 2020

 391
 374
 346
 734
 300
 110
 48
 29
 24
 14
 19
 13
 21
 9
 6
 5
 3
 6
 4
 3
 1
 1

 18
 3
 2
 3
 2
 2
 1
 4
 1
 1
 1
 2
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 2
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1

2,526

Categories of shareholders Shares held Percentage

Directors, Chief Executive Officer, and their spouse and minor children 153,831 0.19
Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties 46,316,140 57.44
NIT and ICP                                                                                           4,609,464 5.71
Banks, Development Financial Institutions, Non Banking Financial Institutions 385 0.00
Modarabas and Mutual Funds                                                                1,284,796 1.59
Shareholders holding 10 % 38,498,392 47.75
General Public
a. Local 23,658,498 29.35
b. Foreign                                                                                            NIL  -

Others 4,605,284        5.72

NOTE: Some of the shareholders are reflected in more than one category.

 1
 101
 501

 1,001
 5,001

 10,001
 15,001
 20,001
 25,001
 30,001
 35,001
 40,001
 45,001
 50,001
 55,001
 60,001
 65,001
 70,001
 75,001
 80,001
 85,001
 90,001
 95,001

 100,001
 105,001
 115,001
 120,001
 130,001
 145,001
 175,001
 180,001
 185,001
 190,001
 195,001
 200,001
 210,001
 220,001
 225,001
 240,001
 245,001
 250,001
 295,001
 310,001
 335,001
 345,001
 375,001
 385,001
 495,001
 705,001
 850,001
 965,001

 1,280,001
 2,075,001
 4,605,001
 7,810,001
 9,055,001

 12,345,001
 17,090,001

 100
 500

 1,000
 5,000

 10,000
 15,000
 20,000
 25,000
 30,000
 35,000
 40,000
 45,000
 50,000
 55,000
 60,000
 65,000
 70,000
 75,000
 80,000
 85,000
 90,000
 95,000

 100,000
 105,000
 110,000
 120,000
 125,000
 135,000
 150,000
 180,000
 185,000
 190,000
 195,000
 200,000
 205,000
 215,000
 225,000
 230,000
 245,000
 250,000
 255,000
 300,000
 315,000
 340,000
 350,000
 380,000
 390,000
 500,000
 710,000
 855,000
 970,000

 1,285,000
 2,080,000
 4,610,000
 7,815,000
 9,060,000

 12,350,000
 17,095,000

Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares
Shares

 7,343
 159,036
 330,633

 2,249,259
 2,499,203
 1,431,170

 908,406
 697,653
 699,060
 463,500
 732,000
 568,500

 1,035,280
 479,256
 351,264
 318,047
 208,000
 442,348
 312,000
 244,500

 90,000
 95,000

 1,793,900
 307,000
 217,500
 360,000
 246,500
 262,500
 150,000
 711,000
 184,500
 190,000
 195,000
 400,000
 204,070
 212,500
 225,000
 226,000
 240,500
 250,000
 252,000
 599,500
 311,000
 337,500
 350,000
 376,000
 387,500
 500,000
 710,000
 854,500
 966,500

 1,284,796
 2,079,500
 4,609,464
 7,814,318
 9,058,976

 12,348,212
 17,091,204

80,628,398Total

SHAHID AHMED KHAN
Chief Executive Officer



29

Details of Pattern of Shareholding for the year
ended June 30,  2020

SHARES HELD

i) ASSOCIATED COMPANIES, UNDERTAKINGS AND RELATED PARTIES
1. SIZA (Private) Limited 7,814,318
2. SIZA Services (Pvt) Limited 12,348,212
3. SIZA Commodities (Pvt) Limited 9,058,976
4. Premier Fashions (Pvt) Limited 17,091,204
5. Sultan Ali Lakhani 241
6. Shaista Sultan Ali Lakhani 334
7. Fatima Lakhani 272
8. Babar Ali Lakhani 1,093
9. Bilal Ali Lakhani 234
10. Danish Ali Lakhani 394
11. Natasha Lakhani 862

ii) MUTUAL FUNDS
1. CDC - Trustee Golden Arrow Stock Fund 1,284,796
2. CDC - Trustee National Investment (Unit) Trust        4,609,464

iii) DIRECTORS, THEIR SPOUSES AND MINOR CHILDREN

1. Iqbal Ali Lakhani Director              51,204
2. Amin Mohammed Lakhani Director 50,864
3. Anushka Lakhani Director                       14,654
4. Tasleemuddin Ahmed Batlay Director               14,654
5. Shaikh Muhammad Barinuddin Director 8,500
6. Sheikh Asim Rafiq Nominee of  NIT             NIL
7. Farrukh Shauket Ansari         Nominee of  NIT             NIL
8. Moin M. Fudda Director 5,000
9. Shahid Ahmed Khan Chief Executive Officer                           8,500

10. Ronak Iqbal Lakhani
W/o. Iqbal Ali Lakhani 179

11. Saira Amin Lakhani
W/o. Amin Mohammed Lakhani 276

iv) EXECUTIVES NIL

v) PUBLIC SECTOR COMPANIES AND CORPORATIONS       NIL

vi) BANKS, DEVELOPMENT FINANCE INSTITUTIONS,
NON-BANKING FINANCE COMPANIES,
INSURANCE COMPANIES, TAKAFUL
MODARABAS AND PENSION FUNDS: 62,932

vii) SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING 5% OR MORE                  

[Other than those reported at i(1), i(2), i(3), i(4) and ii(2)] NIL

viii) INDIVIDUALS AND OTHER THAN

THOSE MENTIONED ABOVE                                            28,201,235

80,628,398

Note: Some of the shareholders are reflected in more than one Category.


