

R² 0 2 0 **R**EPORT

. . Р

-			CUIN Regis	tration No. 0007464
Number of shareholders	From	Shareholdings To		Total number of shares held
391	101	100 500	Shares	7,343 159,036
391 374 346	101 501	500 1,000	Shares Shares	159,036 330,633
734 300	1,001	5,000	Shares	330,633 2,249,259 2,499,203
110	5,001 10,001	10,000 15,000	Shares Shares	1,431,170 908,406
48	$15,001 \\ 20,001$	20,000 25,000	Shares Shares	908,406 697,653
24	25,001	30,000	Shares	699,060 463,500
14 19	30,001 35,001	35,000 40,000	Shares Shares	732 000
$ \begin{array}{c} 48\\ 29\\ 24\\ 14\\ 19\\ 13\\ 21\\ 9\\ 6\\ 5\\ 3\\ 6\end{array} $	40,001	45,000	Shares	752,500 565,500 1,035,280 479,256 351,264 318,047
21	45,001 50,001	50,000 55,000	Shares Shares	479,256
6	55.001	55,000 60,000 65,000	Shares Shares	351,264
3	60,001 65,001	/0.000	Shares	208.000
6 4	70,001 75,001	75,000 80,000	Shares Shares	442,348 312,000
3	80,001	85 000	Shares	244,500
1	85,001 90,001	90,000 95,000 100,000	Shares Shares	90,000
18	95,001 100,001	100,000	Shares Shares	1,793,900
2	105,001	105,000 110,000	Shares	$\begin{array}{r} 312,000\\ 244,500\\ 90,000\\ 95,000\\ 1,793,900\\ 307,000\\ 217,500\\ 217,500\end{array}$
18 3 2 3 2 2 1	105,001 115,001 120,001	120,000	Shares Shares	360.000
$\overline{2}$	130,001	125,000 135,000	Shares Shares	246,500 262,500
$\frac{1}{4}$	$145,001 \\ 175,001$	150,000 180,000 185,000	Shares Shares	150,000 711,000 184,500
1	180,001 185,001 190,001	190.000	Shares Shares	184,500
1	190,001	195,000 200,000 205,000	Shares	190,000 195,000 400,000 400,000 $ 400,000 $
$\frac{2}{1}$	195,001 200,001	200,000 205,000	Shares Shares	
1	210,001 220,001 225,001	215,000 225,000	Shares	212,500
1	225,001	230,000	Shares Shares	226,000
1	240,001 245,001	245,000 250,000	Shares Shares	$\begin{array}{c} 204,070\\ 212,500\\ 225,000\\ 226,000\\ 240,500\\ 250,000\\ 250,000\\ \end{array}$
1	250,001	255,000	Shares	2.32.000
1	295,001 310,001	255,000 300,000 315,000	Shares Shares	599,500 311,000
1	335,001 345,001	340 000	Shares	337,500 350,000 376,000
1	375,001	350,000 380,000	Shares Shares	376,000
1	385,001 495,001	390,000	Shares Shares	387,500 500,000
1	705,001	500,000 710,000 75,000	Shares	710.000
1	850,001 965,001	855,000 970,000 1,285,000	Shares Shares	854,500 966,500 1,284,796
1	1,280,001	1,285,000 2,080,000	Shares Shares	1,284,796 2,079,500
1	2,075,001 4,605,001	4,610,000 7,815,000	Shares	4,609,464 7,814,318
1	7,810,001 9,055,001 12,345,001	9,060,000	Shares	7,814,318 9.058,976
1	12,345,001 17,090,001	12,350,000 17,095,000	Shares Shares	9,058,976 12,348,212 17,091,204
2,526	, ,	Total		80,628,398
Categories of shareholders			Shares held	Percentage
Directors, Chief Executive Officer, and their spouse and minor children			153,831	0.19
ssociated Companies, undertaki	ngs and related p	arties	46,316,140	57.44
IT and ICP anks, Development Financial In	stitutions Non P	anking Financial Institutions	4,609,464 385	5.71 0.00
Banks, Development Financial Institutions, Non Banking Financial Institutions Modarabas and Mutual Funds			1,284,796	1.59
areholders holding 10 %			38,498,392	47.75
eneral Public))	

Local a.

b. Foreign

Others

NOTE: Some of the shareholders are reflected in more than one category.

SHAHID AHMED KHAN Chief Executive Officer A Lakson Group Company

29.35

5.72

23,658,498

4,605,284

NIL



Details of Pattern of Shareholding for the year ended June 30, 2020

•		CLATER COMPANIES INDERTAINING AND		SHARES HELD
i)	-	CIATED COMPANIES, UNDERTAKINGS AND H	RELATED PARTIES	
	1.	SIZA (Private) Limited		7,814,318
	2.	SIZA Services (Pvt) Limited		12,348,212
	3.	SIZA Commodities (Pvt) Limited		9,058,976
	4.	Premier Fashions (Pvt) Limited		17,091,204
	5.	Sultan Ali Lakhani		241
	6.	Shaista Sultan Ali Lakhani		334
	7.	Fatima Lakhani		272
	8.	Babar Ali Lakhani		1,093
	9.	Bilal Ali Lakhani		234
	10.	Danish Ali Lakhani		394
	11.	Natasha Lakhani		862
ii)	MUT	UAL FUNDS		
п)	<u>1.</u>	CDC - Trustee Golden Arrow Stock Fund		1,284,796
	2.	CDC - Trustee National Investment (Unit) Trust		4,609,464
iii)	DIRE	CTORS, THEIR SPOUSES AND MINOR CHILDR	REN	
	1.	Iqbal Ali Lakhani	Director	51,204
	2.	Amin Mohammed Lakhani	Director	50,864
	3.	Anushka Lakhani	Director	14,654
	4.	Tasleemuddin Ahmed Batlay	Director	14,654
	5.	Shaikh Muhammad Barinuddin	Director	8,500
	<i>6</i> .	Sheikh Asim Rafiq	Nominee of NIT	NIL
	0. 7.	Farrukh Shauket Ansari	Nominee of NIT	NIL
	7. 8.	Moin M. Fudda	Director	5,000
	8. 9.		Chief Executive Officer	8,500
		Shahid Ahmed Khan	Chief Executive Officer	8,300
	10.	Ronak Iqbal Lakhani		170
	1.1	W/o. Iqbal Ali Lakhani		179
	11.	Saira Amin Lakhani		274
		W/o. Amin Mohammed Lakhani		276
iv)	EXEC	CUTIVES		NIL
v)	PUBL	IC SECTOR COMPANIES AND CORPORATION	S	NIL
,			_	
vi)		KS, DEVELOPMENT FINANCE INSTITUTIONS,		
		BANKING FINANCE COMPANIES, RANCE COMPANIES, TAKAFUL		
		(2.022		
	MOD	ARABAS AND PENSION FUNDS:		62,932
vii)		REHOLDERS HOLDING 5% OR MORE		
[Other than those reported at i(1), i(2), i(3), i(4) and ii(2)]				NIL
		VIDUALS AND OTHER THAN		
vill	20 201 225			
	28,201,235			
				80.628.398

Note: Some of the shareholders are reflected in more than one Category.

A Lakson Group Company